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Laura Anders (S1)
285 Main St

Attica, NY 14011
585-409-5867

britcoms81@yahoo.com

Cecelia Beach (S2)
4671 Crandall Spur
Belmont, NY 14813

585-596-5822
fbeach@alfred.edu

Deborah “Debbie” Loo Anderson (A2)
256 Cinnabar Rd

Rochester, NY 14617
585-544-9815

kigger.loo@gmail.com

Tania Beghini (S1)
298 Lake Shore Dr

Hilton, NY 14468
585-733-7049

tebeghini@gmail.com

Sara Anthony (S1)
782 Middlebury Rd
Webster, NY 14580

585-730-0573
santhony8717@gmail.com

Barbara Bissell-Erway (S2)
20 Stargrass Ln

W. Henrietta, NY 14586
585-359-2649

bberway672@gmail.com

Dianne Bailey (A1)
915 Thaxted Cir

Webster, NY 14580
585-545-9501

dholtbailey@gmail.com

Sarah Blood (A1)
5617 Jericho Hill Rd

Alfred Station, NY 14803
585-610-3537

info@sarahblood.com

Karen Bailey-Francois (S1)
35 Bittersweet Rd

Fairport, NY 14450
860-212-6014

kbaileyf@gmail.com

Elizabeth “Lizzy” Brault (S1)
6755 W Main St
Lima, NY 14485

585-424-9990
egrant879@gmail.com

Brandon Bartlett (T2)
515 Licia Ln

Webster, NY 14580
585-746-9471

brba2012@gmail.com

Lynn Brussel (A1)
6383 N Geneva Rd

Sodus, NY 14551
585-315-7439

sprout56lb@gmail.com

Alan Bartlow, Sr. (B1)
6269 Stillmeadow Way
Williamson, NY 14589

585-775-6583
abartlow@rochester.rr.com

John Buckwalter (T2)
5744 E Valley Rd

Alfred Station, NY 14803
607-968-0540

buckwajd@gmail.com

Angela Bartlow (A2)
6269 Stillmeadow Way
Williamson, NY 14589

585-413-6796
abartlow@rochester.rr.com

Laurel Buckwalter (S2)
5744 E Valley Rd

Alfred Station, NY 14803
607-968-0669

laurelbuckwalter@gmail.com
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Donna Budgeon (A2)
7747 Modock Rd
Victor, NY 14564

585-880-4198
donnabudgeon@yahoo.com

Douglas “Doug” Constable (B2)
63 Charissa Run

Rochester, NY 14623
585-424-2747

constabe@frontiernet.net

Philip “Phil” Burke (B1),
Board Member
466 Embury Rd

Rochester, NY 14625
585-748-6198

pburke@woodsoviatt.com

Miriam Cowans (S2)
390 Conkey Ave

Rochester, NY 14621
862-241-3082

mcowans41@gmail.com

Evan Burnett (T2)
39 Mountain Rise

Fairport, NY 14450
585-520-2441

ebur.nett@yahoo.com

Luanne Crosby (S2),
Board Member

110 W University St
Alfred, NY 14802

585-260-0026
fclarke@alfred.edu

Caris Burton (S1)
685 Herman Rd

Webster, NY 14580
315-573-2563

carisburton4@gmail.com

Karen Crummins (S2)
170 Glen Ellyn Way

Rochester, NY 14618
585-244-2046

karen@crummins.com

Jane Capellupo (A1)
10 MacKay Run

West Henrietta, NY 14586
585-261-3450

jacapellupo@rochester.rr.com

Mark Darling (T2)
5070 Shortsville Rd

Shortsville, NY 14548
585-880-8454

mark.darling@dor.org

Jenifer “Jen” Cheney (A2)
60 Chapel St

Canandaigua, NY 14424
585-314-2068

jcheney001@gmail.com

Lisa de Blieck (S1)
410 Webster Rd

Webster, NY 14580
585-330-1559

ldeblieck@gmail.com

Mary Ellen Coleman (A1)
156 Cornhill Pl

Rochester, NY 14608
914-456-0091

mea.coleman@earthlink.net

Asha “Ash” Deharder (S2)
237 Weldon St

Rochester, NY 14611
716-397-2129

ashadeharder@gmail.com

Timothy “Tim” Coleman (B1)
156 Cornhill Pl

Rochester, NY 14608
518-573-7598

timothy.coleman@earthlink.net

Emilia Del Vecchio (S2)
12 Delaware St

Rochester, NY 14607
585-506-1812

emiliawd@outlook.com
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Karen Dey (S1)
600 Denise Rd Apt. 122

Rochester, NY 14616
585-545-1519

kdey1.cares@gmail.com

Nancy Fink (S1)
608 Sable Oaks

Rochester, NY 14625
802-578-4678

payitforward3x@gmail com

Francheska “Fran” Diaz (A1)
899 Culver Rd Apt 107

Rochester, NY 14611
585-469-7759

everlark75@gmail.com

Maria Foti (S1)
102 S Lackawanna St

Wayland, NY 14572

315-402-4645

mcf2252@gmail.com

Sharon Dumbleton (S2)
439 Hawley St

Rochester, NY 14611
585-456-7830

dumbletonsharon@yahoo.com

Peter Gaess (B1),
Board Member

177 Bluhm Rd

Fairport, NY 14450

585-339-8163

pgaessconsults@gmail.com

Kara Dwyer,
Community Board Member

934 Little Pond Way

Webster, NY 14580

813-787-1262

karadwyer@gmail.com

K. Sue Geier (A1)

311 Varinna Dr

Rochester, NY 14618

585-738-1998

ksuegeier@gmail.com

Carol Elliott (A2)
9 Guardian Dr

Rochester, NY 14610
585-244-4243

carolhet1943@yahoo.com

Maryellen Giese (A2)
17237 Kenmor Rd
Kendall, NY 14476

585-704-5024
maryellen.giese@gmail.com

Sarah Engel (A2),
Office Coordinator

35 Black Cedar Dr
Rochester, NY 14624

585-473-2234
admin@rossings.org

Susan Gilday (A1)
8 Barnswallow Dr

Pittsford, NY 14534
781-820-7035

swgilday@gmail.com

Kety Esquivel (A1)
71 Framingham Ln

Pittsford, NY 14534
786-909-8010

kety.esquivel@gmail.com

Paulette Gissendanner (S1)
7 Gateway Rd

Rochester, NY 14624
(585) 889-5237

adamad97@yahoo.com

Amy Ewell (S1)
14 Whitmore St

Rochester, NY 14620
585-953-5987

aewell36@gmail.com

Ernest “Ernie” Goetz (B2)
6 Leeward Ln

Canandaigua, NY 14424
979-492-7459

erngoetz@gmail.com
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Liane Grasso (S1)
169 Canterbury Rd

Rochester, NY 14607
781-526-4842

lianegrasso@gmail.com

Barbara “Barb” Hellwig (A2)
3553 Pebble Beach Rd

Lakeville, NY 14480
585-233-6423

hellwigb@stny.rr.com

Kaleigh Green (S1),
Choral Scholar

3007 Patrick Rd
Schenectady, NY 12303

518-430-8512
kaleighgreen22134@gmail.com

Harry Hellwig (B2)
3553 Pebble Beach Rd

Lakeville, NY 14480
585-346-6075

hhellwig@stny.rr.com

Kathleen “Kathy” Green (A1)
Board Ex Officio, Financial Mgr.

2 Winding Brook Dr
Fairport, NY 14450

585-425-4292
kgreen@rossings.org

Carol Herford (A1)
25 Gorsline St

Rochester, NY 14613

585-703-8755

orion.rosetta7@gmail.com

Scott Griswold (B2)
510 Vosburg Rd

Webster, NY 14580
585-303-0250

sbgriswold52@gmail.com

Erica Hoenig (S1)
55 Wyndale Rd

Rochester, NY 14617
585-831-1424

ericahoenig18@rochester.rr.com

Richard “Rich” Gudgel (T2)
19 Summer Haven Dr

Hilton, NY 14468

732-642-0636

arichclimate@gmail.com

Shari Holzer (S2)
77 White Village Dr

Rochester, NY 14625
585-385-3267

shariholzer@gmail.com

Christian “Chris” Haller (B2)
31 Park Forest Dr

Pittsford, NY 14534
585-203-7457

ringer2@mac.com

Jennifer “Jenny” Horn (A1),
Board Member, Resonanz Mgr.

11 Duxbury Way
Rochester, NY 14618

585-465-9858
jleahorn@gmail.com

Diane Hamilton (S1)
30 Hutton Cir

Churchville, NY 14428

585-358-6004

diane.hamilton@rcsdk12.org

Carole Huther (A2)
1112 Rousseau Dr

Webster, NY 14580
585-455-2467

chuther165@gmail.com

Lilith Hart (S1)
404 Barry Rd

Rochester, NY 14617
585-455-3672

lilithjhart@gmail.com

X’zaya Ivy (S1)
68 Ward St Apt D

Rochester, NY 14605
585-284-1969

xzayaivy@yahoo.com
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Cora Jackson (S1)
15 Braddock St

Rochester, NY 14612
585-663-7765

corac.jackson@gmail.com

Barbara Kassnoff (A1)
784 Daventry Cir

Webster, NY 14580

585-704-7798

barbara.kassnoff@gmail.com

Frederick Jefferson (B1)
461 Bonnie Brae Ave
Rochester, NY 14618

585-461-5619
fjefferson@admin.rochester.edu

Beth Keefer (S1)
5808 E Valley Rd

Alfred Station, NY 14803
607-247-5110

redspottedeft@aol.com

Lois Johnson (A1)
307 Marina View Ln
Webster, NY 14580

530-848-1608
lois@nccn.net

Jane Keller (S1)
49 Landsdowne Ln

Rochester, NY 14618
585-381-1971

janekeller49@gmail.com

Rebecca Johnson (S2)
2740 Clover St

Pittsford, NY 14534
205-233-1201

rebjohnson789@gmail.com

Suzan Keng (S1)
90 Clearview Dr

Pittsford, NY 14534

585-532-8669

suzankeng2003@yahoo.com

Richard Johnson (T2)
307 Marina View Ln
Webster, NY 14580

530-913-9600
roj@nccn.net

Kristin “Kris” Kerr (S2)
626 Preservation Trl Unit E

Webster, NY 14580

716-665-7459

70kerbi.99@gmail.com

Stanley “Stan” Jones (B1),
Board Member

55 Hewitt St

Rochester, NY 14612

585-472-2718

stanejones.sj@gmail.com

James “Jim”Kirkwood (T2)
48 Monterey Pkwy

Rochester, NY 14618

781-367-1121

kirkwojl@outlook.com

Alan Kaminsky (B2)
65 Dunbarton Dr

Rochester, NY 14618
585-705-7037

gagetch123@gmail.com

Julie Kirkwood (A1)
48 Monterey Pkwy

Rochester, NY 14618

781-608-2571

juliekirkwood@gmail.com

Margaret Kaminsky (A2)
65 Dunbarton Dr

Rochester, NY 14618
585-281-5089

margaretkaminsky1@gmail.com

Roy Kirvan (B2)
7 Anglewood Court
Fairport, NY 14450

703-282-5986
roykirvan@gmail.com
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Lisa Klein (A2)
2706 E Ridge Rd

Rochester, NY 14622
585-461-0030

lklein3358@gmail.com

Roger Leighton (B1)
584 Manitou Beach Dr

Hilton, NY 14468
585-261-0438

rgleighton1@gmail.com

Colleen Knapp (T1)
51 Cobble Creek Rd

Victor, NY 14564
585-202-0305

knappc1214@gmail.com

Annette Leopard (S2)
5222 Overlook Ln

Canandaigua, NY 14424
585-396-2203

annetteleopard4@gmail.com

Katelynn Kochalski (S1)
10 Wildherd Dr

Henrietta, NY 14467
716-597-6067

katelynn.kochalski@gmail.com

Robert Leopard (B2)
5222 Overlook Ln

Canandaigua, NY 14424
585-396-2203

rlleopard@aol.com

Nina Koski (A2)
93 Squirrels Heath Rd

Fairport, NY 14450
585-820-7302

ninajkoski@gmail.com

Anna Lieser (A1)
23 Green Spring Ln

Rochester, NY 14624
585-469-9085

alankeshofer@hotmail.com

Katherine “Katie” Kovacs (S2),
Choral Scholar

950 Everwood Run
Webster, NY 14580

908-821-6038
kilojade1@gmail.com

Sue Lione (A2)
375 Mt. Hope Ave #504

Rochester, NY 14620
585-732-8252

suly_own@yahoo.com

Jo Ann Lampman (S1)
Board Ex Officio, Registrar

42 Hanna Ln
Webster, NY 14580

585-872-0277
jlampman@rossings.org

Eric Logan (B1)
232 Linden St

Rochester, NY 14620
585-329-3713

ericwlogan1@gmail.com

Rev. Lisa Lancaster (A1)
19 Summer Haven Dr

Hilton, NY 14468
732-861-1776

revbythelake@gmail.com

Gregory “Greg” Madejski (T2)
155 Elmerston Rd

Rochester, NY 14620
585-729-8322

madejskigreg@gmail.com

Dean Latten (B2)
2187 Five Mile Line Rd

Penfield, NY 14526
585-507-0016

deanlatten@gmail.com

Ruth Mance (S2)
153 West Ave

Hilton, NY 14468
585-736-2269

ruthmance05@gmail.com
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Erika Masters (A2)
497 Rocket St

Rochester, NY 14609

585-474-1602

erika2teach@gmail.com

Jeffrey “Jeff” Moran (T1),
Board President

722 Lake Rd
Webster, NY 14580

585-413-8988
president@rossings.org

Daniel “Dan” McInerney (T1)
33 Tamarack Dr

Rochester, NY 14622
585-230-2894

danielmcinerney421@gmail.com

Leta Mueller (S1)
P.O. Box 263

Webster, NY 14580
585-265-3208

lmueller458@rochester.rr.com

Honey Meconi (A1)
130 Boniface Dr

Rochester, New York 14620
585-275-9399

honey.meconi@rochester.edu

Mary Ann Nazzaro (S1)
22 Brook Valley Dr

Rochester, NY 14624
585-889-4266

mnazzaro@frontiernet.net

Larisa Melder (A2)
200 Dunnwood Green Ln #308

Pittsford, NY 14534

585-301-1404

larisamelder@hotmail.com

Dorothy “Dottie” Needler (A2)
449 Almay Rd

Rochester, NY 14616
585-865-4567

dsy.needler@icloud.com

Charles “Chuck” Meyer (T1)
5943 King Hill Dr

Farmington, NY 14425
585-733-2344

chuck12155@yahoo.com

Wendy Nelson (S1)
105 Penarrow Rd

Rochester, NY 14618
303-919-3650

wendalion9@gmail.com

Sarah Miller (S1)
301 Meigs St Apt 2

Rochester, NY 14607
585-307-3284

smiller8@mail.naz.edu

Kevin Nitsch, Accompanist
142 Hampton Way
Penfield, NY 14526

585-613-1572
kevinnitschpiano@gmail.com

Craig Mix (T2)
19 S Main St

Almond, NY 14804

607-382-8905

craigmix86@gmail.com

Kristina “Kristi” Phillips (S1)
228 Marwood Rd

Rochester, NY 14612

585-705-2207

kristina_ann54@hotmail.com

Sandy Moncrief (A1)
56 Yorktown Dr

Rochester, NY 14616
585-663-6993

sandy.moncrief@gmail.com

Simone Picciolo (T2)
99 Macbeth St

Rochester, NY 14609

585-313-4816

picciolo4343@gmail.com
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Nicole Prahler,

Community Board Member

636 University Ave, Unit 3

Rochester, NY 14607

nmpgrl@rit.edu

Jonathan Sacks (B1)
1776 Lake Rd

Webster, NY 14580
585-820-4360

j_a_sacks@yahoo.com

David “Dave” Prener (B2)
7 Wolfboro Dr

Fairport, NY 14450
585-298-0053

dprener1@gmail.com

Patricia Sanborn (A1)
20 Pumpkin Hook

W Henrietta, NY 14586
585-334-0144

pesldc@rit.edu

Susan Reindel (S2)
636 Lake Rd

Webster, NY 14580
585-233-6602

susanreindel@gmail.com

Molly Sanchez (A1)
126 Clardale Dr

Rochester, NY 14616
585-944-0537

mollys721@aol.com

Vicente Reyes (B1)
770 W Main St Apt 326

Rochester, NY 14611
585-654-1847

vicentemreyes@gmail.com

Stephen “Steve” Schaefer (B2)
22 Genesee St

Geneva, NY 14456

585-200-4269

sps14580@gmail.com

Ann Robinson (S2)
989 Arnett Blvd

Rochester, NY 14619
585-749-6038

spiritvibes66@yahoo.com

Judith “Jude” Schewe (S2)
293 Mount Vernon Ave

Rochester, NY 14620

585-490-0813

jschewe6295@gmail.com

Alison Romano (S1)
945 Georgian Dr
Avon, NY 14414

908-328-6249
greyhoundallie@yahoo.com

Ursula Scholz (A1)
126 Cloverland Dr

Rochester, NY 14610

847-800-2476

ursulads@outlook.com

Pamela Rosen (S1)
1279 Whalen Rd

Penfield, NY 14526
585-739-4671

pamelar230@gmail.com

Nancy Schreiber (A2)
200 Walzford Rd

Rochester, NY 14622
585-764-0222

nschreib79@gmail.com

Elise Rosenfeld (S2)
2213 Summit Circle Dr

Rochester, NY 14618
585-451-2859

sireag@hotmail.com

Kathy Schumacher (S1)
550 Allens Creek Rd

Rochester, NY 14618
585-385-1856

ktsgsl@gmail.com
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Grace Seiberling (A1)
49 Boardman St

Rochester, NY 14607
585-442-4715

grace.seiberling@rochester.edu

Richard “Rick” Sterns (B1)

39 High Country Trl

Pittsford, NY 14534

585-967-3477

richardsterns@me.com

Mary Avis Seitz (A1)
11 Duxbury Way

Rochester, NY 14618
585-469-6331

maryavisseitz@gmail.com

Debbie “Deb” Stiker (A2)

153 Yarmouth Rd

Rochester, NY 14610

585-794-7464

dstiker@gmail.com

Maura Slon (S1)
1019 W High Vista Tr

Webster, NY 14580
585-671-1821

slonmaura@gmail.com

Deborah “Deb” Sullivan (A1)

10 Brook Rd

Pittsford, NY 14534

585-764-2155

westminsterdeb@yahoo.com

Robert “Bob” Slon (B1)
1019 W High Vista Tr

Webster, NY 14580
585-671-1821

slonrobert922@gmail.com

Mary Taylor-James (S1)
55 Orchard Glen

Rochester, NY 14625
585-478-4581

mtjazz@rochester.rr.com

Martha “Kelly” Smeltzer (S2)
60 Denishire Dr

Rochester, NY 14624
607-382-2200

blackharpconsulting@yahoo.com

Cynthia Towler (S2)
25 Hickory Hill

Avon, NY 14414
585-880-6506

chtowler@gmail.com

Steven Smith (B2)
28 Stonybrook Ln

Fairport, NY 14450
585-425-3569

tanman@frontiernet.net

Eric Townell, Artistic Director
44 Alameda St

Rochester, NY 14613
(585) 957-2132

etownell@rossings.org

Jeffery “Jeff” Snarr (T2)
53 Amity St

Spencerport, NY 14559
631-793-4748

jsnarr@gmail.com

Robin Townell (A1)
44 Alameda St

Rochester, NY 14613
585-710-4996

rtownell@frontiernet.net

Sarah Stage,
Mktg. Consultant

1400 Whalen Rd
Penfield, NY 14526

512-665-1612
sstage@rossings.org

Cheri Trimble (A2)

7695 Tamarack Ln

Ontario, NY 14519

585-217-3611

c.lee.trimble@gmail.com
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Monica Tyne (A1)
555 Wellington Ave

Rochester, NY 14619
585-709-3716

mtyne1@rochester.rr.com

Betty Wells (A1)
4 Chatham Woods

Pittsford, NY 14534
585-261-0022

bwells@rochester.rr.com

William “Bill” Tyra (B2)

37 Arvine Pk

Rochester, NY 14611

651-300-8407

forthave@hotmail.com

Samuel “Sam” Wersinger (T1)
2832 Jagger Rd

Marion, NY 14505
315-576-4272

wersinger.tenor@gmail.com

Lorraine Tyra (S2)

37 Arvine Pk

Rochester, NY 14611

651-300-8407

forthave@hotmail.com

Julia Weston-Town (S2)

166 Milford St

Rochester, NY 14615

585-455-9735

julialynnweston@yahoo.com

Patricia Van Dussen (A1)
171 Bay Village Dr

Rochester, NY 14609
585-482-1414

pvandussen@rochester.rr.com

Christine Whitbourne (S2)
1324 Ridge Rd

Ontario, NY 14519
505-509-4118

cwhitbou@gmail.com

Keith Van Nostrand (T1)
892 Hidden Valley Rd
Rochester, NY 14624

585-298-6467
kvannostrand@gmail.com

June White (S1)
547 Plank Rd

Webster, NY 14580
585-303-2516

harmony1964@live.com

Vicky Wadsworth (S1)
145 Warren Ave

Rochester, NY 14618
585-944-0831

vickylw66@gmail.com

Robert “Rob” White (B2)
5612 W Henrietta Rd

W Henrietta, NY 14586
585-739-2224

rwhiteacct@aol.com

Susan Walders (A2)

242 North Main St
Albion, NY 14411

585-690-2585
susanwalders@yahoo.com

Ted White (B2)
630 Meadowbriar Rd
Rochester, NY 14616

585-530-0917
ted_white_29@yahoo.com

Katherine Walter (S2)
Board Member, Past President

10 Birch Crescent
Rochester, NY 14607

970-946-5102
midievalkat2008@gmail.com

Jennifer Whitney (A2)

27 Braddock St

Rochester, NY 14612

571-598-4817

whitneyjenniferj@gmail.com
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Laura Wilks (S1)

20 Waterbury Ln

Rochester, NY 14625

585-752-9922

lauraswilks@icloud.com

Benjamin “Ben” Willmott (B1),
Board Member

23 Claret Dr
Fairport, NY 14450

607-592-4635
benjamin.willmott@gmail.com

Virginia “Ginny” Wohltmann (T1)
1108 Roosevelt Rd

E Rochester, NY 14445
585-259-6586

virginia6249@gmail.com

Susan Woodhouse (A2)
27 Traditions Pl

Henrietta, NY 14467
585-506-8655

sjw@frontiernet.net

Jeffrey “Jeff” Wright (B2)
4 Chatham Woods

Pittsford, NY 14534
585-281-8644

wjgwright@rochester.rr.com

Roni Yahav (S1)
321 West Squire Dr Apt 8

Rochester, NY 14623
585-290-8551

yahav29roni@gmail.com

C. Denise Yarbrough (S2)
1024 Park Ave

Rochester, NY 14610
315-406-6016

dyarbrough1024@gmail.com
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